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CRUISE
WORLD
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Miami, FloridaPORT NAME

E M B A R K

D AY

D E PA R T S

3 6  D E S T I N A T I O N S ,  6 3  N I G H T S

12/10/23

SUNDAY

4:00pm

S T.  G E O R G E ’S ,  G R E N A D A



3

12/10/23

12/11/23

12/13/23

12/16/23

12/20/23

12/23/23

12/21/23

12/26/23

12/28/23

12/31/23

12/17/23

12/18/23

12/12/23

12/14/23

12/24/23

12/29/23

12/15/23

12/25/23

12/30/23

12/27/23

12/19/23

12/22/23

12/31/23

1/1/24

1/2/24

SUN

MON

WED

SAT

WED

SAT

THU

TUE

THU

SUN

SUN

MON

SUN

MON

TUE

THU

SUN

FRI

FRI

MON

SAT

WED

TUE

FRI

TUE

7:00 am

7:00 am

11:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 pm

8:00 am

8:00 am

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

1:00 am

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

D

D

D

D

D

T

D

D

D

D

C

C

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Miami, Florida

Perfect Day at Cococay,  
Bahamas

Cozumel, Mexico

Oranjestad, Aruba

Bridgetown, Barbados

Devil’s Island, Fr. Guiana

St. George’s, Grenada

Fortaleza, Brazil

Recife, Brazil

Rio De Janeiro, Brazil

Copacabana Beach, Brazil

Copacabana Beach, Brazil

Willemstad, Curacao

Kralendijk, Bonaire

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS TENDERED/ 
DOCKED PORT
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1/4/24

1/7/24

1/11/24

1/14/24

1/12/24

1/15/24

1/17/24

1/20/24

1/8/24

1/9/24

1/3/24

1/5/24

1/14/24

1/18/24

1/6/24

1/14/24

1/19/24

1/16/24

1/10/24

1/13/24

1/21/24

1/22/24

1/23/24

1/25/24

1/24/24

THU

SAT

THU

TUE

THU

SUN

MON

TUE

TUE

WED

FRI

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

FRI

SAT

MON

MON

SAT

WED

WED

FRI

THU

WED

8:00 am

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

11:00 am

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

2:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 am

9:00 am

7:00 am

7:00 am

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 pm

2:00 pm

7:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

D

T

C

C

T

C

D

D

D

C

T

D

C

T

C

C

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Montevideo, Uruguay

Buenos Aires, Argentina

Buenos Aires, Argentina

Port Stanley, Falkland Is

Elephant Island, Antarctica

Cape Horn, Chile

Straits of Magellan, Chile

Ushuaia, Argentina

Ushuaia, Argentina

Punta Arenas, Chile

Chilean Fjords

Valparaiso, Chile

Puerto Madryn, Argentina

Gerlache Strait

Paradise Bay, Antarctica

Schollaert Channel  
& Dalhan Bay, Antarctica

La Serena (Coquimbo), Chile

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED
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I G U A Z Ú  FA L L S ,  B U E N O S  A I R E S ,  A R G E N T I N A

1/27/24

1/30/24

2/3/24

2/6/24

2/4/24

2/9/24

1/31/24

2/1/24

1/26/24

1/28/24

2/7/24

1/29/24

2/8/24

2/10/24

2/11/24

2/2/24

2/5/24

SAT

THU

TUE

THU

SUN

TUE

FRI

SUN

SUN

FRI

SAT

MON

MON

SAT

WED

WED

FRI

11:00 am

7:00 am

7:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

7:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

7:00 am

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

4:00 pm

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

T

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Arica, Chile

Pisco, Peru

Lima (Callao), Peru

Lima (Callao), Peru

Puntarenas, Costa Rica

Cabo San Lucas, Mexico

Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala

Ensenada, Mexico

Los Angeles, California

Manta, Ecuador

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



2/11/24

SUNDAY

07:00AM

04:00PM

D

PORT

E M B A R K

D AY

A R R I V E S

D E PA R T S

T E N D E R

4 0  D E S T I N A T I O N S ,  8 7  N I G H T S

K YOTO,  J A PA N

Los Angeles, CaliforniaPORT NAME

E M B A R K

D AY

D E PA R T S

2/11/24

SUNDAY

4:00pm
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2/12/24

2/14/24

2/17/24

2/21/24

2/24/24

2/22/24

2/27/24

2/29/24

3/3/24

2/18/24

2/19/24

2/13/24

2/15/24

2/25/24

3/1/24

2/16/24

2/26/24

3/2/24

2/28/24

2/20/24

2/23/24

3/4/24

3/5/24

3/6/24

2/11/24

MON

WED

SAT

WED

SAT

THU

TUE

THU

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

SUN

MON

TUE

THU

SUN

FRI

FRI

MON

SAT

WED

TUE

FRI

SUN

7:00 am

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 am

9:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

D

D

T

T

D

T

D

C

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Hilo, Hawaii

Auckland, New Zealand

Hawaii, (Kailua Kona)

Oahu (Honolulu), Hawaii

Cruising

Oahu (Honolulu), Hawaii

Moorea, French Polynesia

Papeete, Tahiti, 

Bay Of Islands, 
New Zealand

Los Angeles, California

International Dateline

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED
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3/8/24

3/10/24

3/13/24

3/17/24

3/20/24

3/18/24

3/23/24

3/25/24

3/28/24

3/14/24

3/15/24

3/9/24

3/11/24

3/21/24

3/26/24

3/12/24

3/22/24

3/27/24

3/24/24

3/16/24

3/19/24

3/29/24

3/30/24

3/31/24

3/7/243/7/24

SAT

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

TUE

FRI

SUN

SUN

SAT

MON

THU

WED

FRI

TUE

THU

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

FRI

MON

SAT

WED

THUTHU

9:00 am

7:00 am

2:00 pm

7:00 am

10:30 am

8:00 am

6:00 am

9:00 am

7:00 am

10:00 am

8:00 am

11:59 pm

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

11:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 am 9:00 pm

4:00 pm

9:00 pm

T

D

D

D

T

T

T

D

D

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Sydney, Australia

Brisbane, Australia

Lombok, Indonesia

Manila, Philippines

Hong Kong, China

Subic Bay, Philippines

Hong Kong, China

Ishigaki, Japan

Benoa, Bali

Airlie Beach, Queensland

Newcastle, Australia

Cairns (Yorkey’s Knob),  
Australia 

Taipei (Keelung),  
Taiwan, China

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED
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4/25/24

4/2/24

4/4/24

4/7/24

4/11/24

4/14/24

4/12/24

4/17/24

4/8/24

4/9/24

4/3/24

4/5/24

4/15/24

4/6/24

4/16/24

4/18/24

4/19/24

4/10/24

4/13/24

4/22/24

4/20/24

4/21/24

4/23/24

4/24/24

4/1/24

TUE

WED

THU

SAT

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

SUN

THU

WED

FRI

TUE

THU

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

FRI

MON

SAT

WED

MON

9:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 am

11:00 am

10:30 am

10:30 am

7:00am

7:00 am

7:00 am

8:30 am

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

3:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:30 pm

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

T

D

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Seoul (Incheon),  
South Korea

Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

Nha Trang, Vietnam

Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

Busan, South Korea

Jeju Island, South Korea

Beijing (Tianjin), China

Beijing (Tianjin), China

Nagasaki, Japan

Kagoshima, Japan

Mt Fuji (Shimizu), Japan

Kyoto (Osaka), Japan

Ho Chi Minh City  
(Phu My), Vietnam

Singapore, Singapore

Kuala Lumpur  
(Port Klang), Malaysia

Okinawa (Naha), Japan

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



1 0

G R E AT  B A R R I E R  R E E F,  C A I R N S ,  A U S T R A L I A

4/27/24

4/29/24

5/2/24

5/6/24

5/9/24

5/7/24

5/3/24

5/4/24

4/28/24

4/30/24

5/1/24

5/5/24

5/8/24

4/26/24

SAT

THU

TUE

THU

TUE

SUN

SUN

SAT

MON

MON

WED

WED

FRI

FRI

7:00 am

1:00 pm

8:00 am

1:00 pm

10:30 am

7:00 am

6:00 am

7:30 am

4:00 pm

11:00 pm

8:00 pm

11:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

4:00 pm

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Hambantota, Sri Lanka

Colombo, Sri Lanka

Cochin, India

Mumbai (Bombay), India

Goa (Mormugao), India

Mumbai (Bombay), India

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Abu Dhabi,  
United Arab Emirates

Penang, Malaysia

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



3 8  D E S T I N A T I O N S ,  6 2  N I G H T S

Dubai, United Arab EmiratesPORT NAME

E M B A R K

D AY

D E PA R T S

D U B R O V N I K ,  C R O AT I A

5/9/24

THURSDAY

5:00pm



1 2

5/9/24

5/11/24

5/14/24

5/15/24

5/16/24

5/10/24

5/12/24

5/13/24

5/17/24

THU

SAT

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SUN

MON

FRI 7:00 am

9:00 am

7:00 am

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm D

T

D

T

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Antsiranana  
(Diego Suarez), Madagascar

Mahe (Victoria), Seychelles

La Digue Island, Seychelles

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

5/18/24

5/21/24

5/19/24

5/24/24

5/26/24

5/29/24

5/22/24

5/27/24

5/23/24

5/28/24

5/25/24

5/20/24

5/30/24

5/31/24

6/1/24

6/2/24

SAT

TUE

SUN

FRI

SUN

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WED

MON

THU

TUE

SAT

MON

8:00 am

7:00 am

9:00 am

8:00 am

11:00 am

7:00 am

7:00 am

6:00 am

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

3:00 am

8:00 pm

D

D

D

T

D

D

D

T

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Mossel Bay, South Africa

Cape Town, South Africa

Cape Town, South Africa

Pointe Des Galets,  
Reunion Island

Port Louis, Mauritius

Port Elizabeth, South Africa

Luderitz, Namibia

Walvis Bay, Namibia

Luanda, Angola

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



1 3

6/23/24

6/21/24

6/22/24

6/24/24

6/25/24

6/26/24

6/27/24

6/3/24

6/5/24

6/8/24

6/12/24

6/15/24

6/13/24

6/9/24

6/10/24

6/4/24

6/6/24

6/7/24

6/11/24

6/14/24

MON

TUE

WED

FRI

WED

MON

THU

SAT

SAT

FRI

SUN

TUE

THU

7:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

7:00 pm

4:00 pm

3:00 pm

D

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Dakar, Senegal

Gibraltar, United Kingdom

Takoradi, Ghana

Tema (Accra), Ghana

Tenerife, Canary Islands

6/18/24

6/20/24

6/16/24

6/17/24

6/19/24 WED

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

SUN

MON

SAT

TUE

SUN

THU

11:00 am

7:00 am

9:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

D

D

D

T

D

D

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Dubrovnik, Croatia

Bari, Italy

Corfu, Greece

Ravenna (Venice), Italy

Zadar, Croatia

Ravenna (Venice), Italy

Trieste, Italy

Koper, Slovenia

Split, Croatia

Kotor, Montenegro

Cruising

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



1 4

V E N I C E ,  I TA LY

6/28/24

6/30/24

7/3/24

7/7/24

7/8/24

7/4/24

7/5/24

6/29/24

7/1/24

7/2/24

7/6/24

7/9/24

FRI

SUN

FRI

WED

SAT

MON

MON

SUN

TUE

TUE

THU

SAT

7:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

5:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 am

7:00 am

7:00 am

11:00 am

06:00 am

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

T

D

D

T

D

D

D

D

D

T

T

D

Ajaccio, Corsica

Valletta, Malta

Naples / Capri, Italy

Nice (Villefranche), France

Barcelona, Spain

Siracusa (Sicily), Italy

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Florence / Pisa 
(Carrara), Italy

Portofino, Italy

Provence (Toulon), France

Palma De Mallorca, Spain

Cannes, France

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



C O P E N H A G E N ,  D E N M A R K

4 0  D E S T I N A T I O N S ,  6 2  N I G H T S

Barcelona, SpainPORT NAME

E M B A R K

D AY

D E PA R T S

7/10/24

WEDNESDAY

5:00pm



1 6

7/11/24

7/10/24

7/13/24

7/16/24

7/20/24

7/23/24

7/21/24

7/26/24

7/28/24

7/31/24

7/17/24

7/18/24

7/12/24

7/14/24

7/24/24

7/29/24

7/15/24

7/25/24

7/30/24

7/27/24

7/19/24

7/22/24

8/1/24

8/2/24

8/3/24

THU

WED

SAT

TUE

SAT

TUE

SUN

FRI

SUN

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

WED

THU

FRI

SUN

WED

MON

MON

THU

TUE

SAT

FRI

MON

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

10:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

6:00 am

9:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

10:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Valencia, Spain

Barcelona, Spain

Malaga, Spain

Cherbourg, France

Cork (Cobh), Ireland

Southampton, England

Cruising

Riga, Latvia

Tallinn, Estonia

Helsinki, Finland

Lisbon, Portugal

Porto (Leixoes), Portugal

Cartagena, Spain

Casablanca, Morocco

Paris (Le Havre), France

Skagen, Denmark

Agadir, Morocco

Paris (Le Havre), France

Berlin  
(Warnemunde), German

Bruges/Zeebrugge 
(Brussels), Belgium

Vigo, Spain

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



1 7

8/5/24

8/7/24

8/10/24

8/14/24

8/17/24

8/15/24

8/20/24

8/22/24

8/25/24

8/11/24

8/12/24

8/6/24

8/8/24

8/18/24

8/23/24

8/9/24

8/19/24

8/24/24

8/21/24

8/13/24

8/16/24

8/26/24

8/27/24

8/28/24

8/4/24

TUE

TUE

TUE

THU

THU

SAT

THU

TUE

WED

WED

WED

FRI

FRI

SUN

SUN

SUN

SAT

SAT

MON

MON

MON

MON

WED

FRI

SUN

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

10:30 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

6:00 am

7:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

D

D

D

T

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

C

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Visby, Sweden

Aarhus, Denmark

Stockholm, Sweden

Copenhagen, Denmark

Kristiansand, Norway

Alesund, Norway

Olden, Norway

Klaipeda, Lithuania

Ronne, Denmark

Kiel, Germany

Haugesund, Norway

Amsterdam, Netherlands

Reykjavik, Iceland

Reykjavik, Iceland

Prins Christian Sund

Qaqortoq, Greenland

Nuuk, Greenland

Oslo, Norway

Bergen, Norway

Stockholm, Sweden

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED



1 8

C O P E N H A G E N ,  D E N M A R KB L U E  L A G O O N ,  R E Y K J AV I K ,  I C E L A N D

8/30/24

9/1/24

9/4/24

9/8/24

9/9/24

9/10/24

9/5/24

9/6/24

8/31/24

9/2/24

9/3/24

9/7/24

8/29/24

SAT

THU

TUE

FRI

SUN

SUN

SAT

MON

MON

TUE

WED

FRI

THU

8:00 am

8:00 am

10:00 am

7:00 am

6:30 am

5:00 pm

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

D

D

D

D

D

D

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

Cruising

St. John's, Newfoundland

New York, New York

New York, New York

Royal Naval 
Dockyard, Bermuda

Perfect Day at Cococay,  
Bahamas

Miami, Florida

DATE DAY ARRIVES DEPARTS PORTTENDERED/ 
DOCKED




